	[bookmark: _GoBack]Grade Exams Application Form

	Scoil Rince:
(Dance School)

	Seoladh:
(Address)

	Múinteoir:
(Teacher)
	Réigiún:
(Region)

	Fón:
(Telephone Number)
	Rhiomh-phost:
(Email Address)

	Ionad Scrúdaithe:
(Exam Location)
	

	Dáta an Scrudú:
(Date of Examination)
	




	                               Estimated  Number of  Grades

	Grade
	Fee
	No. of Grades
	Total     €

	Prelim
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	



	Estimated Income:
	€


*Minimum fees but if travel/venue is expensive, raise fee across the board.
	Estimated Expenditure

	Examiner’s Fees
	€

	Examiner’s Travel
	

	Venue Costs
	

	Accommodation and Meals
	

	Other
	



	Estimated Expenditure
	Net Difference
	40% - An Coimisiún



	Please list names of examiners used in the previous 3 years.

	

	

	

	Examiner appointed by an tUdarás Scrúdaithe:

	Authorised:                                                                    Date:



